

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A .No.394 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No. | Date | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------------|-------------|---|--------------------|
| | 09.11.2022 | <p><u>BSB. J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant requested time to file proof of service of notice.</p> <p>Post the matter on 07-12-2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B.S.BHANUMATHI.J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SAB</p> | |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|