

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.394 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6)	27.01.2023	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>Sri G.Sreenivas, learned counsel representing Sri N.Rama Krishna, learned counsel for the appellant requested time to file proof of service of notices to the counsel for 1st respondent & 2nd respondent herein before the Tribunal.</p> <p>Hence, post on 10.02.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>KPV</p>	

--	--	--	--